

&
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 261 OF 2000
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.261/2000 IN C.A. NO.4797/1998

DAVID JUDE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HANNAH GRACE JUDE & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bringing on record the agreement offer made by
Respondent No.1)

With

SLP(C)No.22990/2001

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S.Mishra, Sr.Adv.
in Cont.Petn. and for Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.
res. in SLP

Ms. Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master