

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5/2008 IN C.P. NO.261/2000 IN C.A. NO.4797 OF 1998

DAVID JUDE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANNAH GRACE JUDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For return of passport)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Ms. N. Annapurni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place this application on 16th December, 2008, in
the mentioning list.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master