

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22990/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2001 in AAO No. 3103/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

EMELIA GEORGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAVID JUDE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Mr. Y. Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. Y. Vismai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master